Datasheet 36303
(Revision F, 09/2019)
MotoHawk Control Solutions
GCM-0563-048
General Control Modules —
Calibratable / Flash
Description
Presenting the GCM-0563-048 family of general control modules from Woodward’s

available depends on this configuration. See Connector Pin diagram or Block diagram for specific resource/pin
information.
Ordering Information
Controller ID Part No.
w/Mounting
Hardware
Boot Key (P/N)
Boot Cable
(P/N)
Desktop Simulator
Harness (P/N)
GCM05630480801CP0 1751-6508 8923-1711
HARNINTR00801
(1635-1800)
HARNECM022
(5404-1138)
HARNINTR024C
(5404-1203)
GCM05630480801F00 1751-6326 8923-1591
GCM05630480802CP0 1751-6509 8923-1712
GCM05630480802F00 1751-6332 8923-1593
CP0 suffix indicates calibratable (development) version of a module.
Released
  Woodward 36303 p.3
Connector/Pocket Definitions